SSU5000A Series
Mechanical Switch
Data Sheet
EN04A
i n t . s i g l e n t . c o m                                                                                          1
SSU5000A
Features
 Characteristic impedance: 50 Ω

SSU5000A Series Data Sheet
6                                                                                       i n t . s i g l e n t . c o m
Ordering Information
Model  Product Description
SSU5181A DC-18GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5182A DC-18GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5183A DC-18GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5184A DC-18GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5261A DC-26.5GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5262A DC-26.5GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5263A DC-26.5GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5264A DC-26.5GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5265A DC-26.5GHz, including one SP6T mechanical switch
SSU5266A DC-26.5GHz, including two SP6T mechanical switchs
SSU5501A DC-50GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5502A DC-50GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5503A DC-50GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5504A DC-50GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
Standard Configurations Quantity
USB-cable 1
Quick-start 1
AC-DC adapter 1